General information about company

Scrip code 537326

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE212P01011

Name of the company

Chemtech Industrial Valves Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}f?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o .
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 2 % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
£ ¢ f d paid- | shares h of shares
Category Category of | Nos. O ully p at up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares h < =(IV)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As 0
held | (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | 0. (A+B+C)
(%) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 7591559 7591559 | 66.09 7591559 7591559 | 66.09
Group
(B) Public 387 3895774 3895774 3391 3895774 3895774 |33.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 392 11487333 11487333 | 100 11487333 11487333 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of |Lockedin 4 S Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) |~ bered umber o
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ’
shareholder - . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
I1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sao Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) Shares (a) Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.09 7591559
Group
(B) Public 3391 3895774
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11487333




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ;Il(;rgf ;l"}?;?elzsnos total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regeip ts Ty (IVY+ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) . Total
notd | vn VP OVD | Aavpor | Qo o8 ggléyss Total | \Voting
%) (A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
a AR . . .
(a) ii‘i‘xﬁi‘;ﬁ;fﬁf; 5 7591559 7591559 | 66.09 7591559 7591559 | 66.09
Sub-Total 5 7591559 7591559 | 66.09 7591559 7591559 | 66.09
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 7591559 7591559 | 66.09 7591559 7591559 | 66.09
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}é?fieiﬁglggiinal 310 779367 779367 | 6.78 779367 779367 | 6.78
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 1483345 1483345 | 12.91 1483345 1483345 | 12.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;233“ 56 1633062 1633062 | 14.22 1633062 1633062 | 14.22
(S];l)b(;goml 387 3895774 3895774 |33.91 3895774 3895774 |33.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 387 3895774 3895774 |33.91 3895774 3895774 |33.91
B)(2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 392 11487333 11487333 | 100 11487333 11487333 | 100
Total
392 11487333 11487333 | 100 11487333 11487333 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzziresd
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in (p;t}elef‘;cviszr Number of
U . No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
nderlying . . - encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (X111) held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible W ts (X0 | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . tuted s areﬁ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.09 7591559
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @A) 66.09 7591559
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 66.09 7591559
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 6.78 779367
(a(ii)) 12.91 1483345
(e) 14.22 1633062
Sub-Total (B) 33.91 3895774
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
33.91 3895774
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘”al (A+B+C2 100 11487333
Total (A+B+C) 100 11487333




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the PRADEEP IGNATIOUS DAVID INASU | NAMRATA P | HARSH PUNEET Click

Sharcholders (1) | STHKHARCHAND | o TOK ARAKARAN | BADKUR PRADEEP PRADEEP here to
BADKUR BADKUR BADKUR go back

PAN (II) AABPB7996D AAHPI1394N AHGPB5110M | ALBPBI596N | AXMPB7785N | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 1260763 1473500 1454166 1814236 1588894 7591559

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 1260763 1473500 1454166 1814236 1588894 7591559
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.98 12.83 12.66 15.79 13.83 66.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1260763 1473500 1454166 1814236 1588894 7591559

Class eg:y

Total 1260763 1473500 1454166 1814236 1588894 7591559

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.98 12.83 12.66 15.79 13.83 66.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.98 12.83 12.66 15.79 13.83 66.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 1260763 1473500 1454166 1814236 1588894 7591559
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BADRI NARAYAN
MODI

NIHIR BHOGILAL
THAKKAR

PRINCY
GOYAL

RAJESHWARI
MODI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ADQPM9539B

AAAPT3480B

BPUPG8018L

ALAPMI1261E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000

118000

143760

120000

501760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

120000

118000

143760

120000

501760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.03

1.25

1.04

4.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120000

118000

143760

120000

501760

Class eg:y

Total

120000

118000

143760

120000

501760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.03

1.25

1.04

4.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.03

1.25

1.04

4.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

120000

118000

143760

120000

501760




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADVANI PVT
LTD

CHARTERED
CAPITAL
RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

EXPLICIT
FINANCE
LIMITED

FLORENCE
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCA1895Q

AADCC4238N

AAACS5604B

AABCF5634R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

39

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

273296

286001

169828

336000

45997

494753

8550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

273296

286001

169828

336000

45997

494753

8550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.38

2.49

1.48

2.92

0.4

431

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

273296

286001

169828

336000

45997

494753

8550

Class eg:y

Total

273296

286001

169828

336000

45997

494753

8550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.38

2.49

1.48

2.92

0.4

431

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

2.38

2.49

1.48

2.92

0.4

4.31

0.07




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273296

286001

169828

336000

45997

494753

8550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1083762

1633062

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1083762

1633062

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.43

14.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1083762

1633062

Class eg:y

Total

1083762

1633062

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.43

14.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.43

14.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1083762

1633062

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



