General information about company	
Scrip code	537326
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE212P01011
Name of the company	Chemtech Industrial Valves Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
		No. Of Shareholders shareholder		Partly		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a				
			held (IV)	held		(V)+ (VI)	a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7591559			7591559	66.09	7591559		7591559	66.09
(B)	Public	387	3895774			3895774	33.91	3895774		3895774	33.91
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	392	11487333			11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory of nareholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	
				No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.09					7591559
(B)	Public				33.91					3895774
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11487333

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV		/) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7591559			7591559	66.09	7591559		7591559	66.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7591559			7591559	66.09	7591559		7591559	66.09
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7591559			7591559	66.09	7591559		7591559	66.09
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l .				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	310	779367			779367	6.78	779367		779367	6.78
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	1483345			1483345	12.91	1483345		1483345	12.91
(e)	Any Other (specify)	56	1633062			1633062	14.22	1633062		1633062	14.22
Sub-Total (B)(3)		387	3895774			3895774	33.91	3895774		3895774	33.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		387	3895774			3895774	33.91	3895774		3895774	33.91
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)		392	11487333			11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100
Total (A+B+C)		392	11487333			11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Worrents (Vi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				66.09					7591559
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.09					7591559
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				66.09					7591559
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				6.78					779367
(a(ii))				12.91					1483345
(e)				14.22					1633062
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.91					3895774
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				33.91					3895774
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11487333
Total (A+B+C)				100					11487333

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP SHIKHARCHAND BADKUR	IGNATIOUS DAVID INASU CHITTATUKARAKARAN	NAMRATA P BADKUR	HARSH PRADEEP BADKUR	PUNEET PRADEEP BADKUR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPB7996D	AAHPI1394N	AHGPB5110M	ALBPB1596N	AXMPB7785N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1260763	1473500	1454166	1814236	1588894	7591559
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1260763	1473500	1454166	1814236	1588894	7591559
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.98	12.83	12.66	15.79	13.83	66.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1260763	1473500	1454166	1814236	1588894	7591559
Class eg:y						
Total	1260763	1473500	1454166	1814236	1588894	7591559
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.98	12.83	12.66	15.79	13.83	66.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.98	12.83	12.66	15.79	13.83	66.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)				

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1260763	1473500	1454166	1814236	1588894	7591559
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BADRI NARAYAN MODI	NIHIR BHOGILAL THAKKAR	PRINCY GOYAL	RAJESHWARI MODI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADQPM9539B	AAAPT3480B	BPUPG8018L	ALAPM1261E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	118000	143760	120000	501760
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	118000	143760	120000	501760
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.03	1.25	1.04	4.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		•	•
Class eg: X	120000	118000	143760	120000	501760
Class eg:y					
Total	120000	118000	143760	120000	501760
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.03	1.25	1.04	4.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.03	1.25	1.04	4.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-1		L	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	120000	118000	143760	120000	501760

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Any	Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADVANI PVT LTD	CHARTERED CAPITAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	EXPLICIT FINANCE LIMITED	FLORENCE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED			
PAN (II)	AACCA1895Q	AADCC4238N	AAACS5604B	AABCF5634R			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	7	39	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	273296	286001	169828	336000	45997	494753	8550
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	273296	286001	169828	336000	45997	494753	8550
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	2.49	1.48	2.92	0.4	4.31	0.07
	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	273296	286001	169828	336000	45997	494753	8550
Class eg:y							
Total	273296	286001	169828	336000	45997	494753	8550
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.38	2.49	1.48	2.92	0.4	4.31	0.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	2.38	2.49	1.48	2.92	0.4	4.31	0.07

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	273296	286001	169828	336000	45997	494753	8550
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	56		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1083762	1633062		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1083762	1633062		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.43	14.21		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1083762	1633062		
Class eg:y				
Total	1083762	1633062		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.43	14.21		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.43	14.21		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)			

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1083762	1633062	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence